

LALAN KUMAR

MMGSY (GEN)

MB No:- 2775

9951/
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD Work's DIVISION

RWD Work SUB-DIVISION

NAUHA 77A

Measurement Book

MB No:- 2775

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Const of road from koshi bandh				
	(Kadli utter to Badhai bala				
	Kambo mahito ke ghar tak				
	Under Northalla block				
Agency:	Lalpur Kumar				
Agmt. no:	06. 380/MH/2022-23				
POS:	11-02-2022				
DOC:					

Abstract

(i) Providing & fixing working benchmark & reference pillar

(ii) Benchmark pillar

TMB Page no - 34

03 No (a) Rs 4171.63/N Rs 12515.00

(ii) Reference pillar

TMB Page no - 34

8 No (a) Rs 1911.44/No Rs 15292.00

(iii) Clearing & grubbing & all jobs

TMB Page no - 34

1-41 Nos (a) Rs 53879.81/No Rs 2212971.00

(iv) Const. of embankment of road

a/ 100 m — all job.

TMB Page no - 34

2186.34 m³ @ Rs 143.30/m³ Rs 313339.00

(v) Const. of embankment of road

1000 m — & all job

TMB Page no - 34

1404.23 m³ @ Rs 190.42/m³ Rs 267399.00

Continuation

Rs 673010.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P-Rs	11181	835.00
(ii) 500 mm circular					
TMB Page no - 37.					
4 No @ Rs 4933.24/N				Rs	19733.00
(iii) 800x600 mm rectangular					
TMB Page no - 37.					
6 No @ Rs 6833.21/N				Rs	40999.00
(iv) 600x450 mm rectangular					
TMB Page no - 37.					
2 No @ Rs 4807.86/N				Rs	9616.00
(v) 900 mm side Polygon					
TMB Page no - 37.					
2 No @ Rs 8684.96/N				Rs	17370.00
(14/15) Providing & laying of					
applied thermo plastic					
paint & all jobs.					
193.20 m ² @ Rs 721.98/m ²				Rs	143818.00
(15/15) P/v laying of not applied					
thermo plastic paint					
TMB Page no - 37.					
180.00 m ² @ Rs 811.13/m ²				Rs	146003.00
(18/20) Planting of trees by the					
road side all jobs.					
TMB Page no - 37.					
60 No @ Rs 848.60/N				Rs	50916.00
(19/21) E/W in excavation of					
all jobs.					
TMB Page no - 37.					
Continuation					
494.46 m ³ @ Rs 283.94/m ³				Rs	140397.00
				Rs	11750687.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8/1-Rs	5565	546.06
(27/29) Back filling behind abutment					
— all job.					
TMB Page no - 39					
124.14 m ³ @ Rs 758.87/m ³ - Rs 94206.00					
(28/30) P/v laying filter media					
behind abo — all job.					
TMB Page no - 39					
95.22 m ³ @ Rs 3051.86/m ³ - Rs 290598.00					
(29/31) P/v RCC M30 grade mure					
Concrete in super structure					
TMB Page no - 39					
114.94 m ³ @ Rs 7239.58/m ³ - Rs 832118.00					
(30/32) 2/1/2 HysD bar reinforcement					
— all jobs.					
TMB Page no - 39					
9.409 mt @ Rs 49916.39/mt - Rs 469663.00					
(31/33) P/v parapet construction - M25					
grade — all jobs.					
TMB Page no - 39					
15.70 m ³ @ Rs 6098.64/m ³ - Rs 95749.00					
(32/34) Painting of parapet of					
wall — all job.					
TMB Page no - 39					
20.64 m ² @ Rs 101.61/m ² - Rs 2097.00					
(33/35) Drainage spout — all job.					
TMB Page no - 39					
16 No @ Rs 424.06/each - Rs 6785.00					

Continuation

Rs 17356762.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/H - Rs 17	325052	00
(1) Demolishing existing structure					
(i) Cement concrete					
TAB	PN - 41				
0.38 m ³ @ Rs 503.83/m ³					Rs 191.00
(ii) RCC structure					
TAB - PN - 41					
4.20 m ³ @ Rs 1145.64/m ³					Rs 4812.00
(1081) Demolishing existing structure					
all jobs.					
TAB	PN - 41				
24.75 m ³ @ Rs 237.67/m ³					Rs 5882.00
					Rs 17835937.00

Add 12% GST + 1% Levies	-	Rs 2318672.00
Add 8% Fee	-	Rs 1633939.00
		Rs 21788548.00
less below 16% 02% -	Rs	3440525.00
		Rs 18298023.00
less previous payment	-	Rs 18013701.00
		Rs 2,84,322.00
		Rs 2,84,322.00
		20/02/25
		05

Continuation